LJ Industrie
Location  - Vente
Positionnement - Soudage
Groupe H.T.P.
T 33 (0) 4 76 98 36 09
F 33 (0)4 76 98 41 57
Z.I. des Iles - 1 rue Aristide Bergès - 38 800 PONT DE CLAIX - FRANCE
SARL capital 10 000 EUR - RCS : Grenoble B 380 620 625 - APE : 518A - SIRET : 380 620 625 00018 - TVA : FR 03 380 620 625
* Rental Equipments *
Type Designation Load Capacity Identification
Rotator CZ-25 25t 3 & 4
Rotator CZ-25 25t 160 & 161
Rotator CZ-40 40t 12 & 168
Rotator CZ-40 40t 162 & 163
Rotator CZ-60 60t 64 & 132
Rotator CZ-60 60t 72 & 97
Rotator CZ-100 100t 78 & 137
Rotator CZ-160 160t 171 & 172
Rotator CZ-250 250t 169 & 170
Positioner P 82-09 V 650 kg at 100 mm 174
Positioner P-H5 V 16 t at 175 mm 173
LJ Industrie
Location  - Vente
Positionnement - Soudage
Groupe H.T.P.
T 33 (0) 4 76 98 36 09
F 33 (0)4 76 98 41 57
Z.I. des Iles - 1 rue Aristide Bergès - 38 800 PONT DE CLAIX - FRANCE
SARL capital 10 000 EUR - RCS : Grenoble B 380 620 625 - APE : 518A - SIRET : 380 620 625 00018 - TVA : FR 03 380 620 625
* Rental Conditions *
T Minimum renting : 4 weeks according to indicated price.
T Payment of the first term by cheque when you receive the order.
T Additional week of renting according to indicated price.
T Payment of additional weeks of renting by monthly bill.
T Renting period includes the first day of disposal and the day of return in
  our workshop.
T Every started week of renting must be completely paid.
T Transport (departure and return) must be organized by people who rent.
T People who rent are responsible for the material from picking up until
  return in our workshop.
T Repairing of material following production hitch is at the charge of
  the people who rent.
T Disposal of the material is linked to availability at requested date.
T Shipping of equipment is allowed only when rental contract is back, signed by the
autorized people.
T In case of an order, please specify renting time.
T Power supply of all our equipments is 400V/3/50-60Hz.